1
TEK29series
General Features
Max. load  60kg
Speed 2-Stage Column: 24mm/s
Compatible with TH14 for direct cut system
High strength and stability – Steel construction
Single Motor Desk Frame

HT2 H T
7
TEK29 Ordering Key
Color
Load and Speed
1 =  Black (RAL 9005), wiper: black
2 =  Grey (RAL9006), wiper: black
3 =  White (RAL 9016), wiper: black
4 =  Special grey (RAL 9022), wiper: black
6 =  Grey (RAL9006), wiper: grey
7 =  White (RAL 9016), wiper: white
8 =  Special grey (RAL 9022), wiper: grey
B =  Matte black (RAL 7021), wiper: black
C =  Graphite grey (RAL7024), wiper: black
D =  Matte black (RAL 7021), wiper: matte
Black
TEK29
Version: 20211105-D
Protector
Assembly manual
0 =  Without 1 =  With Protector
0 =  Without
B = Load: 60Kg
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
Note: please contact TiMOTION before making an order.
Column Shape
See page 3
Foot (mm)
Bracket
1 = Square, 2 stage, thickness 1.5mm, without wiper fixing holes at sides
See page 5-6
0 =  Without
Direct Cut Hand Control
Hand Control
TC
TP (Directu Cut System)
0 =  Without
0 =  Without
0 =  Without 1 =  TP7
0 =  Without 1 =  TH14
Desk Frame (mm)
End Pipe (mm)
See page 4
1 = Fixed frame 1160mm
1 = Style A1, fixation holes for tabletop, E1 & E2: 550
Stroke & Retracted
Length (mm)